
Bid Date:  April 14th, 2025, 10:30 am

Contractor Name Contact Person Phone # Fax # or Email
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Peter Baker & Son Co. Eric Rosberg 224-424-4297 Eric@PeterBaker.com √

Dland Construction LLC Mike Deubel 224-678-7095 Mike@DlandConstruction.com √

Campanella and Sons, Inc. Mary Kenar 847-336-9698 Mary@CampanellaandSons.com √

Bolder Contractors, Inc. Doug Abbey 847-236-0785 Doug_Abbey@yahoo.com √

Alliance Contractors, Inc. Sarah Foren 815-338-5900 estimating@alliancecontractors.com √

Construct Connect Lori Demko 513-458-8690 Lori.Demko@constructconnect.com √

Eplan Bidding AnnaLyn 573-447-7130 eplan@eplanbidding.com √

Walbec Group Matt Peterson mattpeterson@walbecgroup.com √

NOTE: IDOT PREQUALIFICATION - CERTIFICATE OF ELIGIBILITY

005 HMA Paving - Project over 1200 Tons

Note:  Restriction B - Unable to Bid

Plans may be released as "NOT FOR BID" Only

$50.00 Non-Refundable Fee for Printed Documents

Village of Gurnee
2025 Roadway Reconstruction

Project No. 8464
Plan Holders List


